

NEWMAR WINDOW MFG. INC. ALPA LUMBER GROUP

7630 AIRPORT ROAD, MISSISSAUGA, ON L4T 4G6 TEL (905) 672-1233 FAX (905) 672-1076

WO # W199485 Pack Slip:248733

Service Date: Dec 21, 2023

		0			
BUILDER	NOTTIAL	o la lus.	ולים ביים ביים ביים ביים ביים ביים ביים ב		
Customer:	N000531	City:	CALEDON	Received:	Oct 12, 2023
Name:	ZANCOR CALEDON CLUB	Service Phone(s):		Time:	
Service Fax:		Site Phone:		Order:	D394789-1
Site Fax:		Lot#:	144B	Phase:	1B
RESIDENT	RESIDENT INFORMATION				
Home Owner Name:	Name: RAVINDRA YADAORAO PANDE	Address:			
Home Phone(s):	(s): 416-526-2374	Work Phone(s):	ne(s):		
Cell Phone(s):		Email(s):	ravi_pande@hotmail.com	otmail.com	
LINKED OR	LINKED ORDER INFORMATION (D394789-1)				
Customer:	N000531 ZANCOR CALEDON CLUB		Lot #: 144B		
	30-05 CAPILANO (STD+OPT, GRD)/LOT 144B (BLK)	4B (BLK)	Phase: 1B		
SERVICE IN	SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS)	
KITCHEN- W	KITCHEN- WINDOWS-NAIL HOLES/DAMAGE ON POCKET COVER* RIGHT OF SLIDING DOOR	ET COVER* RIGHT	OF SLIDING DOOR	(omp	ele
ADD: KITCHEN- GI OF THE SLID	ADD: KITCHEN- GENERAL PATIO SLIDING DOOR FRAME . THE INTENTION OF MAKING TWO NAIL HOL OF THE SLIDING DOOR IS NOT UNDERSTOOD. THE FRAME BE REPLACED .	HE INTENTION OF	MAKING TWO NAIL HOED .	OLES ON THE R	ES ON THE RIGHT FRAME
PARTS REQUIRED	QUIRED				
LN Item Description 60 BUCKINGHA POCKET CO	LN Item Description 60 BUCKINGHAM PURCH. PATIO DOOR BRK/FAM POCKET COVER	Specification Size OTHER RPLCMNT 95.5 X 95.5 PARTS		options BK 61316 RIGHT BUCKINGHAM PURCH. PATIO DOOR	Qty 1
Problem Description:	cription:	Signed	Backu	70	
		☐ CHAR(Material \$	CHARGEABLES aterial \$		
Labour \$		Labour \$ P.O.#:			
Cause:					
Solution:	had to Chem	product			
Date Completed:	pleted: Doc 21 123	Appro	Approved:		
	Time: 45 han	Service Signature:	B	STEVE	



NEWMAR WINDOW MFG. INC. ALPA LUMBER GROUP

7630 AIRPORT ROAD, MISSISSAUGA, ON L4T 4G6 TEL (905) 672-1233 FAX (905) 672-1076

Service Date: Dec 21, 2023 WO # W199485 Pack Slip:248733

riority:	Normal	Status:	SCHEDULED		
UILDER		2		0	Oct 12 2023
ustomer:	N000531	City:	CALEDON	Received.	Oct 12, 2020
ame:	ZANCOR CALEDON CLUB	Service Phone(s):		Time:	
ervice Fax:		Site Phone:		Order:	D394/89-1
ite Fax:		Lot#:	144B	Phase:	ā
ESIDENT	ESIDENT INFORMATION				
lome Owner Name:		Address:			
lome Phone(s):	(s): 416-526-2374	Work Phone(s):		:	
ell Phone(s):):	Email(s):	ravi_pande	ravi_pande@hotmail.com	
INKED OF	INKED ORDER INFORMATION (D394789-1)				
ustomer:	N000531 ZANCOR CALEDON CLUB		Lot #: 144B		
/lodel:	30-05 CAPILANO (STD+OPT. GRD)/LOT 144B (BLK)	44B (BLK)	Phase: 1B		
ERVICE II	SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS				
ITCHEN- W	(ITCHEN- WINDOWS-NAIL HOLES/DAMAGE ON POCKET COVER* RIGHT OF SLIDING DOOR	(ET COVER* RIGHT	OF SLIDING DOOF	J	
NDD: (ITCHEN- G)F THE SLII	ADD: KITCHEN- GENERAL PATIO SLIDING DOOR FRAME . THE INTENTION OF MAKING TWO NAIL HOLES ON THE RIGHT FRAME OF THE SLIDING DOOR IS NOT UNDERSTOOD. THE FRAME BE REPLACED .	THE INTENTION OF	MAKING TWO NAI	L HOLES ON THE	RIGHT FRAME
ARTS REQUIRED	QUIRED				
LN Item Description 60 BUCKINGHAI POCKET CO	Location 60 BUCKINGHAM PURCH. PATIO DOOR BRK/FAM POCKET COVER	Specification Size OTHER RPLCMNT 95.5 X 95.5 PARTS		Options BK 61316 RIGHT BUCKINGHAM PURCH. PATIO DOOR	RCH.
Problem Description:	scription:				
Warranty		CHAR	CHARGEABLES		
Material \$		Material \$			
_abour \$		Labour \$			
		P.O.#:			
Cause:					
Solution:					
endereprotesses on the section of th					
Date Completed:	npleted:	Appı	Approved:		
	Time:	Service Signature:	ature:	STEVE	

Work Order

Warranty Services

Phone: (905) 738-7010

TOMES

Fax: (905) 738-5948

Closing Date: 18Sep23

Address:

Location: Caledon Club - Phase: 1B - Lot: 144B 01Nov23

Today's Date:

Contact(s): Ravindra Yadaorao Pande - Home: (416) 526-2374 - (ravi_pande@hotmail.com)

Manjiri Pande - Home: (416) 473-2554

Email: ravi_pande@hotmail.com

Fax: Telephone: Attention: Company: (905) 672-1233 (905) 672-6350 Newmar Alex

Please Complete the following items:

		WINDOWS~NAIL HOLES/DAMAGE ON MOULIN RIGHT OF SLIDING DOOR Kitchen- General- Patio sliding door frame . The intention of making two nail holes on the right frame of the sliding door is not	PDI 30-Day	162601 166298
Notes	Appt. Date/Time	Issue	Туре	DAI

Date Completed:

Homeowner Signature:

3

has been completed in a workman like manner. The Homeowner acknowledges and accepts all work

Trade &/or Service, Tech

Date Completed:

Signature:

Print Name:

Merica